
AGARWAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, INDORE 
Calendar for the Academic Session 2023 – 24 

 
MONTH DATE DAY EVENT 

JUN’ 23 

05.06.23 Monday School Reopens for Class IX to XII 
16.06.23 Friday School Reopens for Class I to VIII 
19.06.23 Monday School Reopens for Nur to K.G. 2 
29.06.23 Thursday Id-ul-Zuha (Holiday) 

JUL’ 23 
22.07.23 Saturday Investiture Ceremony 
29.07.23 Saturday Moharram (Holiday) 

AUG’ 23 
15.08.23 Tuesday Independence – Day (Celebration) 
30. 08.23 Wed Raksha Bandhan (Holiday) 

SEP’ 23 

05.09.23 Tuesday Teachers’ Day (Celebration) 
06.09.23 Wednesday Janmashtami (Holiday) 
07.09.23 Thursday Pursharth Diwas (Holiday) 
19.09.23 Tuesday Ganesh  Chaturthi (Holiday) 
28.09.23 Thursday Id–ul–Milad (Holiday) 
29.09.23 Friday Anant Chaturdashi (Holiday) 

OCT’ 23 
02.10.23 Monday Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

07.10.23 – 21.10.23 Sat-Sat Half Yearly Exam (Term 1-Written) Nur–Class XII  
23.10.23 – 25.10.23 Mon-Wed Dussehra (Holidays) 

NOV’ 23 

10.11.23 – 15.11.23 Fri-Wed Diwali Vacation  
14.11.23 Tuesday Children’s Day  (Holiday) 
21.11.23 Tuesday PTM (Nur – Class VIII) 
23.11.23 Thursday PTM (Class IX-XII) 
27.11.23 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

DEC’ 23 
23.12.23 Saturday Annual Function (Nur to Class XII) 

25.12.23 -31.12.23 Mon-Sun Christmas & Winter Vacation 

JAN’ 24 
01.01.24 Monday New Year (Holiday) 

05.01.24 – 15.01.24 Fri- Mon Written Exam Pre-Board (Class X & XII) 
26.01.24 Friday Republic-Day (Celebration) 

FEB’ 24 
10.02.24 Saturday Graduation Ceremony for Class XII 
12.02.24 Monday Preparation Leave for Class XII Begins 
14.02.24 Wednesday Vasant Panchmi (Celebration) 

MAR’ 24 

01.03.24 – 30.03.24 Fri-Sat Board Exam (Class X & XII) as per C.B.S.E. Guidelines 
04.03.24 – 16.03.24 Mon-Sat Annual Exam (Written) Class IX & XI 

08.03.24 Friday Mahashivratri (Holiday) 
21.03.24 – 28.03.24 Thu - Thu Annual Exam (Written) Nur – Class VIII  
24.03.24 – 25.03.24 Sun-Mon Holi & Dhulendi (Holiday) 

28.03.24 Thursday Annual PTM Class IX & XI 
29.03.24 Friday Good Friday (Holiday) 
30.03.24 Saturday Rang Panchmi (Holiday) 

APR’ 24 

01.04.24 Monday School Reopens (Class X & XII) for session 2024-25  
01.04.24 –13.04.24 Mon-Sat Annual Exam (Written) Nur – Class VIII 

10.04.24 Wednesday Id-ul-Fitr (Holiday) 
14.04.24 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday) 
17.04.24 Wednesday Ram Navmi (Holiday) 
21.04.24 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanti (Holiday) 
27.04.24 Saturday Annual PTM (Nur – Class VIII) 

MAY-JUN’ 24 01.05.24 Wed Summer Vacation begins for students 
 
Note:     1)   2nd Saturday of every month is holiday for students. 
               2)   School trip will be planned during winter vacation for the students of Classes VI-XII (if opted)  
               3)   Periodic Tests/Subject Enrichment Activities will be conducted in school during regular classes. 
               4)   Management reserves the right to change the schedule as may be required from time to time. 


